
WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 2  

ALL SCHOOLS

SILVER SPUR AND PALOMINO 6:55 AM

PERCHERON AND JINGLE BOB 6:57 AM

2311 W WICKENBURG WAY 7:00 AM

VAL VISTA BTWN VULTURE MINE & SMOKETREE 7:00 AM

CORONADO GLEN APTS 7:02 AM

AIRCLETA AT WEST 7:04 AM

AIRCLETA AT PALO VERDE 7:05 AM

1672 VERDE BY MAILBOX 7:07 AM

PALO VERDE AT YAQUI 7:08 AM

YAQUI AT AGUILA 7:09 AM

YAQUI AT VISTA 7:11 AM

VISTA AT FALCON 7:12 AM

505 FALCON 7:13 AM

125 N VULTURE MINE RD 7:14 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AT MOUNTAIN VIEW 7:15 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AT EASY ST 7:17 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AT BROKEN ARROW 7:18 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AT BROMM LANE 7:19 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AT SILVERLODE 7:20 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT OCOTILLA DR 7:30 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT LOS ALTOS 7:32 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT ADVANTAGE MOTORSPORTS 7:33 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MARIPOSA (RADIO STATION) 7:34 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT WHIPPLE 7:35 AM

KELLIS AT OXBOW 7:37 AM

630 KELLIS (Mailbox) 7:38 AM

COTTONWOOD AT DESERT CANYON RD. 7:39 AM

DESERT CANYON AT LINCOLN 7:40 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MESQUITE 7:42 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT JEFFERSON 7:43 AM



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 2  cont'd.

FRIDAY

SILVER SPUR AND PALOMINO 2:47 PM

PERCHERON AND JINGLE BOB 2:48 PM

2311 W WICKENBURG WAY 2:51 PM

VAL VISTA BTWN VULTURE MINE & SMOKETREE 2:50 PM 12:20 PM

CORONADO GLEN APTS 2:52 PM 12:22 PM

PADUA HILLS APTS 2:53 PM 12:25 PM

AIRCLETA AT WEST ROAD 2:54 PM 12:27 PM

AIRCLETA AT PALO VERDE 2:55 PM 12:28 PM

1672 VERDE 2:56 PM 12:29 PM

PALO VERDE AT YAQUI 2:57 PM 12:30 PM

YAQUI AT AGUILA 2:59 PM 12:31 PM

YAQUI AT VISTA 3:01 PM 12:32 PM

VISTA AT FALCON 3:02 PM 12:33 PM

505 FALCON 3:03 AM 12:34 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AT 1ST HOUSE ON RIGHT 3:05 PM 12:40 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AT MOUNTAIN VIEW 3:07 PM 12:43 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AT EASY ST 3:10 PM 12:44 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AT BROKEN ARROW 3:11 PM 12:45 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AT BROMM LANE 3:12 PM 12:46 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AT SILVERLODE 3:13 PM 12:47 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT OCOTILLA 3:25 PM 12:49 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT LOS ALTOS 3:26 PM 12:50 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT ADVANTAGE MOTORSPORTS 3:27 PM 12:51 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MARIPOSA 3:28 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT WHIPPLE 3:29 PM 12:52 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MESQUITE 3:30 PM 12:53 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT JEFFERSON 3:31 PM 12:55 AM



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 3                        

ALL SCHOOLS

HIGH DESERT FLOORING 6:56 AM

STONEHEDGE 6:59 AM

AUNT JENI'S 7:00 AM

FOOTHILLS 7:02 AM

PEACEFUL VALLEY RANCH 7:03 AM

MONARCH WASH 7:05 AM

SKIP N RANCH 7:06 AM

4TH DRIVEWAY PAST SKIP N RANCH 7:07 AM

G LAZY B 7:10 AM

ALPINE SAFETY CANINE 7:13 AM

7 CEDARS 7:15 AM

 MP 112 1/2 7:16 AM

SNOWBIRDS TRAILER PARK 7:18 AM

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 7:21 AM

TEGNER AND ROSE LN 7:23 AM

TEGNER AND PALM LANE 7:24 AM

TEGNER AND CAVANESS (SOUTHBOUND) 7:25 AM

FRIDAY

UTILITY BOXES BEFORE HIGH DESERT FLOORING 2:54 PM 12:24 PM

HERSHKOWITZ DR. 2:55 PM 12:25 PM

STONEHEDGE 2:56 PM 12:26 PM

AUNT JENI'S 2:57 PM 12:27 PM

FOOTHILLS 3:00 PM 12:30 PM

PEACEFUL VALLEY RANCH 3:02 PM 12:32 PM

SKIP N RANCH 3:05 PM 12:35 PM

4TH DRIVEWAY PAST SKIP N RANCH 3:07 PM 12:37 PM

G LAZY B 3:10 PM 12:40 PM

ALPINE SAFETY CANINE 3:11 PM 12:41 PM

7 CEDARS 3:12 PM 12:42 PM

MM 112 1/2 3:14 PM 12:44 PM

SNOWBIRD TRAILER PARK 3:17 PM 12:47 PM

TEGNER AND ROSE LANE 3:24 PM 12:53 PM

TEGNER AND PALM LANE 3:25 PM 12:54 PM

TEGNER AND CAVANESS (SOUTHBOUND) 3:26 PM 12:55 PM



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 4 

ALL SCHOOLS

WICKENBURG WAY AT OCOTILLA (TUMBLEWEEDS RESTAURANT) 7:00 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT LOS ALTOS 7:01 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MARIPOSA 7:02 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT WHIPPLE CT 7:03 AM

KELLIS AT OXBOW 7:05 AM

KELLIS AT AMERICA 7:06 AM

KELLIS AT 630 MAILBOX 7:07 AM

COTTONWOOD BEFORE DESERT CANYON (at 25 MPH Sign) 7:08 AM

DESERT CANYON AND LINCOLN STREET 7:09 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MESQUITE 7:10 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT JEFFERSON 7:11 AM

TEGNER AT TOWN HALL (COURTHOUSE) 7:12 AM

TEGNER AT CAVANESS STREET 7:13 AM

TEGNER AT WESTERN HILLS RV PARK 7:14 AM

WICKENBURG PUMP

HWY 93 AT RINCON RD 7:15 AM

HWY 93 AT SECOND ROAD PAST RINCON RD. 7:16 AM

HWY 93AT COPE RD 7:17 AM

HWY 93 AT 329TH AVE 7:20 AM

TEGNER AT PENN ROAD (O'REILLY) 7:25 AM

TEGNER AT ROSE LANE 7:26 AM

TEGNER AT PALM LANE 7:27 AM

TEGNER AT CAVANESS 7:28 AM

AZTEC TRAILER PARK 7:42 AM HASSAYAMPA ONLY

SUBWAY SANDWICHES 7:44 AM HASSAYAMPA ONLY



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 4 cont'd.

FRIDAY

HES

KELLIS AT OXBOW 2:45 PM 12:20 PM

KELLIS AT AMERICA ST. 2:46 PM 12:21 PM

KELLIS AT 630 MAILBOX 2:47 PM 12:22 PM

COTTONWOOD BEFORE DESERT CANYON (at 25 MPH Sign) 2:48 PM 12:23 PM

DESERT CANYON RD AT LINCOLN STREET 2:49 PM 12:24 PM

NATIONAL BANK 2:54 PM 12:26 PM

CUCURACHA AND EL PAJARITO 2:55 PM 12:27 PM

MARIPOSA NORTH OF CHASE BANK 2:56 AM 12:28 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT COUNTRY CLUB DR. 2:57 PM 12:30 PM

VP and WHS

WICKENBURG WAY AT OCOTILLA (TUMBLEWEEDS RESTAURANT) 3:20 PM 12:45 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT LOS ALTOS 3:21 PM 12:46 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MARIPOSA 3:23 PM 12:47 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT WHIPPLE CT 3:25 PM 12:48 PM

KELLIS AT OXBOW 3:28 PM 12:50 PM

KELLIS AT AMERICA ST. 3:29 PM 12:51 PM

KELLIS AT 630 MAILBOX 3:30 PM 12:52 PM

COTTONWOOD BEFORE DESERT CANYON (at 25 MPH Sign) 3:31 PM 12:53 PM

DESERT CANYON RD AT LINCOLN STREET 3:33 PM 12:54 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT MESQUITE 3:35 PM 12:55 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT JEFFERSON 3:36 PM 12:56 PM

TEGNER AT TOWN HALL (COURTHOUSE) 3:38 PM 12:58 PM

TEGNER AT CAVANESS STREET 3:40 PM 1:00 PM

TEGNER WESTERN HILLS RV PARK 3:41 PM 1:01 PM

WICKENBURG PUMP

HWY 93 AT RINCON RD 3:44 PM 1:04 PM

HWY 93 AT SECOND DR. PAST RINCON RD. 3:45 PM 1:05 PM

HWY 93 AT COPE RD 3:46 PM 1:06 PM

HWY 93 AT 329TH AVE 3:47 PM 1:07 PM

TEGNER AT PENN LANE (O'REILLY) 3:50 PM 1:10 PM

TEGNER AT ROSE LANE 3:51 PM 1:11 PM

TEGNER AT PALM LANE 3:52 PM 1:12 PM

TEGNER AT CAVANESS 3:53 PM 1:13 PM



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 5 

ALL SCHOOLS

TEGNER AT COCHISE 6:52 AM

TEGNER AT COURTHOUSE 6:54 AM

TEGNER NORTH OF CAVANESS 6:55 AM

TEGNER AT SUPER 8 MOTEL 6:56 AM

HWY 93 AT 3RD DRIVE PAST RINCON 6:58 AM

SCENIC LOOP 7:02 AM

HWY 93 AT COYOTE RUN 7:07 AM

YAVAPAI AT JEFFERSON 7:10 AM

MOHAVE AT ADAMS 7:12 AM

WICKENBURG WAY AT CUCURACHA 7:15 AM

CHASE BANK 7:16 AM

MORMON CHURCH 7:20 AM

LOMA LINDA 7:21 AM

FRIDAY

HES

TEGNER AT COURTHOUSE 2:50 PM 12:20 PM

TEGNER NORTH OF CAVANESS 2:52 PM 12:22 PM

TEGNER AT SUPER 8 MOTEL 2:53 PM 12:23 PM

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 2:54 PM 12:24 PM

WESTERN HILLS RV PARK 2:56 PM 12:24 PM

HWY 93 AT 3RD DRIVE PAST RINCON 3:00 PM 12:30 PM

SCENIC LOOP 3:05 PM 12:35 PM

HWY 93 AT COYOTE RUN 3:07 PM 12:37 PM

VP and WHS

JEFFERSON AT YAVAPAI 3:23 PM 12:53 PM

MOHAVE AT ADAMS 3:25 PM 12:55 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT CUCURACHA 3:27 PM 12:57 PM

WICKENBURG WAY AT CHASE BANK 3:29 PM 12:59 PM

LOMA LINDA 3:37 PM 1:02 PM

SCENIC LOOP 3:45 PM 1:15 PM

HWY 93 AT COYOTE RUN 3:48 PM 1:27 PM

S. TEGNER AT COCHISE 4:00 PM 1:30 PM



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 6 - CONGRESS, YARNELL, PEOPLE'S VALLEY

ALL SCHOOLS

FLAME/BAKERY 6:30 AM

YOUNG LANE 6:31 AM

HAY'S RANCH ROAD 6:40 AM

MOUNTAINAIRE STORE 6:45 AM

GROCERY STORE (ACROSS FROM NATL BANK) 6:48 AM

RANCH HOUSE RESTAURANT 6:50 AM

SIERRA VISTA MOTEL IN CONGRESS 7:05 AM

MORETON AIRPARK RD 7:20 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AND GOLD NUGGET 7:25 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AND EASY ST    7:26 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AND BROKEN ARROW 7:27 AM

VULTURE MINE RD AND BROMM LN 7:28 AM

VULTURE MIN RD AND HIGH RIDGE RD 7:29 AM

FIRST HOUSE NORTH OF B OF A 7:30 AM

DUFFY AND VULTURE MINE RD 7:43 AM

FRIDAY  

AZTEC TRAILER PARK 2:43 PM 12:25 PM

SUBWAY SANDWICHES 2:46 PM 12:27 PM

JEFFERSON AND YAVAPAI 2:50 PM 12:31 PM

MOHAVE AND ADAMS 2:51 PM 12:34 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND DUFFY 2:59 PM 12:41 PM

FIRST HOUSE NORTH OF B OF A 3:29 PM 12:53 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND MOUNTAIN VIEW 3:30 PM 12:55 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND HIGH RIDGE RD 3:31 PM 12:56 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND BROMM LN 3:31 PM 12:56 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND GOLD DUST 3:32 PM 12:57 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND BROKEN ARROW 3:33 PM 12:58 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND EASY ST 3:34 PM 12:59 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND GOLD NUGGET 3:35 PM 1:00 PM

VULTURE MINE RD AND CHEROKEE 3:36 PM 1:01 PM

VULTURE MINE RD SOUTH OF JACK IN THE BOX 3:37 PM 1:02 PM

MORETON AIRPARK RD 3:45 PM 1:10 PM

SIERRA VISTA MOTEL IN CONGRESS 4:00 PM 1:25 PM

RANCH HOUSE RESTAURANT 4:15 PM 1:35 PM

FLAME/BAKERY 4:16 PM 1:36 PM

YOUNG LANE 4:17 PM 1:37 PM

MOUNTAINAIRE STORE (PEEPLES VALLEY) 4:22 PM 1:42 PM

HAYS RANCH RD AND UNKNOWN MEXICAN 4:27 PM 1:47 PM

UNKNOWN INDIAN AND JOSEPH HODGE 4:28 PM 1:48 PM



WUSD BUS ROUTES 2014

ROUTE 8   

IN TOWN-ALL SCHOOLS

AZTEC TRAILER PARK 7:02 AM

HIGH DESERT FLOORING 7:04 AM

COWBOY TRADING POST 7:05 AM

STONEHEDGE 7:07 AM

FOOTHILLS 7:10 AM

HWY 60 AT PEACEFUL VALLEY RANCH 7:11 AM

G LAZY B (PULL OFF OF ROAD) 7:18 AM

WICKENBURG VETERINARY CLINIC 7:19 AM

MILE POST 112 1/2 7:20 AM

SNOWBIRD TRAILER PARK 7:21 AM

SUBWAY SANDWICHES 7:24 AM

EL PAJARITO 50 FT FROM INTERSECTION 7:40 AM HASSAYAMPA ONLY

OF PAJARITO AND CUCURACHA

MARIPOSA NORTH OF CHASE BANK 7:41 AM HASSAYAMPA ONLY

JEFFERSON AND YAVAPAI 7:43 AM HASSAYAMPA ONLY

MOHAVE AND ADAMS 7:44 AM HASSAYAMPA ONLY

FRIDAY

AZTEC TRAILER PARK 3:30 PM 1:00 PM

HIGH DESERT FLOORING 3:32 PM 1:00 PM

COWBOY TRADING POST 3:33 PM 1:01 PM

STONEHEDGE 3:34 PM 1:04 PM

FOOTHILLS 3:36 PM 1:06 PM

HWY 60 AT PEACEFUL VALLEY RANCH 3:37 PM 1:07 PM

G LAZY B 3:42 PM 1:12 PM

WICKENBURG VETERINARY CLINIC 3:45 PM 1:15 PM

MILE POST 112 1/2 3:47 PM 1:17 PM

SNOWBIRD TRAILER PARK 3:48 PM 1:18 PM

SUBWAY SANDWICHES 3:50 PM 1:20 PM


